XAHS 347 Cd - XAHS 710 CD7 Engine CAT C7
Parts List
for Portable Compressor
English
CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL
• Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.
• You can download the complete

- 81 -
FRONT PANEL ASSEMBLY - STANDARD
REF PART NUMBER DESIGNATION QTY
- 1604 9519 84 PANEL ASSY (From page 42)
•20 1604 9519 06 PANEL 1
•25 - INSULATION 1
SILENCING FOAM  (50 mm)
•30 - INSULATION 1
SILENCING FOAM  (50 mm)
•35 - SILENCING FOAM  (50 mm) 1
•40 - SILENCING FOAM  (50 mm) 1
•45 - SILENCING FOAM  (30 mm) 1
•50 - SILENCING FOAM  (50 mm) 1
•55 1615 7884 00 CLIP 44
- 1079 0003 32 SILENCING FOAM
2000 mm x 1500 mm x 30 mm
- 1079 0003 33 SILENCING FOAM
2000 mm x 1500 mm x 50 mm
1604 9519 84_00
1604 9519 84/00
- 91 -
BAFFLE - STANDARD
REF PART NUMBER DESIGNATION QTY
- 1626 1375 86 BAFFLE (From page 64)
•20 1626 1375 05 BAFFLE 4
•25 1626 1376 03 PLATE 1
•30 1626 1377 03 PLATE 1
•35 0129 3121 00 BLIND RIVET 16
1626 1375 86_01
1626 1375 86/01
- 101 -
OIL SEPARATOR ASSEMBLY - FOR COMPRESSOR WITH COLD WEATHER EQUIPMENT - FOR EC/ASME - OPTIONS
REF PART NUMBER DESIGNATION QTY
50 1626 0319 85 SEPARATOR OIL 1
(For details see page 89)
60 1079 9920 45 INFORMATION LABEL 1
65 1079 9924 44 INFORMATION LABEL 1
70 1079 9920 00 INFORMATION LABEL 1
80 1626 3478 00 KIT 1
•A20 1626 3449 00 PLATE 1
•A30 1626 2946 00 BRACKET 1
90 1619 2766 00 HEX. HEAD SCREW 3
110 0301 2335 00 PLAIN WASHER 1
120 1626 2942 00 BRACKET 1
130 1626 3294 00 PIPE 1
140 1626 3450 00 PLATE 1
150 0147 1334 03 HEX. HEAD SCREW 2
160 1626 3446 00 PLATE 1
170 1619 5898 01 HEX. HEAD SCREW 2
180 1619 5898 01 HEX. HEAD SCREW 1
190 0571 0020 10 HOSE NIPPLE 2
200 0560 0200 07 ELBOW 1
210 5500 5092 00 BUSHING 1
220 1626 1467 01 WIRING 1
230 1604 7580 00 RESISTOR 1
240 1089 9206 12 CIRCUIT BREAKER 1
250 1088 0801 53 GROMMET 1
260 1088 1301 04 CABLE STRIP 10
270 1088 1301 05 CABLE STRIP 5
1611 7853 41_07
 See Page 52
 See Page 47
 See Page 40
1611 7853 41/07
- 111 -
ROAD LIGHT SYSTEM - OPTIONS
20 1626 1453 00 LIGHT 1
25 1626 3455 00 LIGHT 1
30 0266 2108 00 HEXAGON NUT 4
35 1626 0816 00 PROTECTION 1
40 1626 0996 00 PROTECTION 1
45 0147 1400 03 HEX. HEAD SCREW 4
50 1626 0812 02 BUMPER 1